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Technical Specication
Specification Details

Base Material

Base Material

99.9% Pure Copper

Copper

Material 99.9% Pure Grade Copper

Available Diameter(mm) 40,50,65

Available Length(m) 1 Meter to 3 Meter

Terminal Dimension (optional) 40x6 , 50x6

MM
65
65
65
65
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